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SENIORS • CLASS OF 2023

HENRY 
LERITZ

#6/16 - TEAM CAPTAIN

JACOB
SILVERSTEIN

#79

MONTANA
VACHA

#81 - ALT. CAPTAIN

2022-23 Priory Ravens Hockey



Head Coach: Jason Getz
Assistant Coaches: 

Ryan Boatright, Tim Markowski

PRIORY RAVENS
VARSITY ROSTER

# NAME YR.
2 Grant McGowan Jr.

5/19 Cole Clinton Jr.

6/16 Henry Leritz Sr.

7 Charlie Schanbusch Soph.

8 Nathan Sutto Fr.

9 Gabe Kraus Jr.

17 Barrett Beimdiek Fr.

18 Noah Stutzer Soph.

20/77 Jonathan Leritz Soph.

22/25 Donald Marks Jr.

26 Wynn O’Keefe Soph.

46/31 Cody Schwoeppe Jr.

55 Davis Weas Soph.

56 Max Nadaud Fr.

65/4 Jacob Waltz Soph.

75/49 Wes Harvey Soph.

79 Jacob Silverstein Sr.

81 Montana Vacha Sr.

86/96 J.P. Nadreau Soph.

87 Freddie Gaertner Fr.



2022-23 SCHEDULE

@PrioryAthleticspriory.org/athletics

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME/
RESULT

Monday, Oct. 31 Eureka South County W 4-0

Thursday, Nov. 3 SLUH Queeny Park L 7-1

Friday, Nov. 11 Northwest Fenton W 3-2

Friday, Nov. 18 Ladue Queeny Park L 8-3

Saturday, Nov. 19 CBC Affton L 11-0

Monday, Nov. 21 Westminster Queeny Park T 2-2

Saturday, Nov. 26 Webster Webster L 4-2

Monday, Nov. 28 MICDS Maryville W 3-2

Friday, Dec. 2 John Burroughs Maryville L 4-1

Saturday, Dec. 3 MICDS Brentwood L 3-2

Thursday, Dec. 8 Northwest Queeny Park W 3-1

Friday, Dec. 9 Eureka Fenton L 9-5

Monday, Dec. 12 Webster Maryville W 3-1

Thursday, Dec. 15 Ladue Queeny Park T 4-4

Monday, Dec. 19 Chaminade Maryville L 9-1

Friday, Dec. 30 Eureka (Senior Night) Maryville 9:30 p.m.

Sunday, Jan. 1 John Burroughs Affton 7:30 p.m.

Friday, Jan. 6 Clayton Maryville 8:10 p.m.

Monday, Jan. 9 Clayton Queeny Park 8:15 p.m.

Saturday, Jan. 21 Webster Webster 8:45 p.m.

Friday, Jan. 27 Northwest South County 9:30 p.m.

Current Record: 5-8-2

@priory_hockey


